BROWN
GRAHAM
CLONINGER
SIMMONS
PITTARD
WOQOD
CLONINGER
BUNTING
WALLACE
TIMMONS
DE SANTIS
SMITH
CLONINGER
DELOSH

COLCLOUGH

SHELL
PARRIS
WEST
ERVIN
BRYANT
JUSTUS
BROWNING
KOLLER
GRUBB
LAWLEY
LEAZER
POPE
HOSTINSKY
BROWN
FEEZOR
MYAARD
LLOYD
WAYNE
RESTALL
BARBER
KLUTTZ
MCNANY
KOLLER
ESTES

HARRINGTON

TILLEY
BINGHAM
GROSSANE
MANESS
INFINGER

STUART
SCoTT
CORRIE
OTTO (CHIP)
MIKE
ANNA
JOSIE
JAY
ADDISON
STEPHEN
JEFFREY
MARK
JASON
JAMES
BRUCE
JASON
MARYBETH
MARK
ANDREW
NICHOLAS
GARY
RANDY
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
CHARLES
BRIAN
ROBERT
RON
CHRIS
JOHN
THOMAS
STEVE
JOSHUA
MICHAEL
TIM

BILL
JEFFREY
BRILEY
DOYLE
LARRY
JOHN
RUSSELL
MARK
DAVID
RANDY

HAA Results
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HAA
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HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
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HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
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Total
494
481
480
476
467
391
490
485
480
478
474
474
473
471
471
468
464
475
475
470
466
466
463
458
457
457
454
453
453
452
452
448
441
439
436
433
430
429
424
419
419
417
415
375
343

Class /
Concurrent
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Place / Won
CH

Bl
B2
B3
B4
BS5

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5

D1
D2
El
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